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SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105                   
(415) 973-3251                           
kck5@pge.com                                  
 
Kristina M. Castrence                    
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY         
77 BEALE ST., MC B10A                    
SAN FRANCISOC CA 84105                   
(415) 973-1479                           
kmmj@pge.com                                  
 
Jason Hunter                             
RIVERSIDE PUBLIC UTILITIES               
3435 14TH STREET                         
RIVERSIDE CA 92501                       
(951) 715-2637                           
jhunter@riversideca.gov                       
 
Timothy Tutt                             
SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT    
6201 S STREET, MS B404 / PO BOX 15830    
SACRAMENTO CA 95817                      
(916) 732-5038                           
ttutt@smud.org                                
 
Sharon Randle                            
SAN BRUNO GAS SAFETY TEAM                
505 VAN NESS AVE., RM. 2-D               
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102                   
(415) 703-1056                           
SanBrunoGasSafety@cpuc.ca.gov                 
 
Central Files                            
SDG&E AND SOCALGAS                       
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP31-E          
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1550                  
(858) 654-1148                           
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com              
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Laura Semik                              
PO BOX 1107                              
BELMONT CA 94002                         
(650) 678-1610                           
laura@messimer.com                            
 
Pedro Villegas                           
SEMPRA ENERGY UTILITIES                  
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000                 
(415) 202-9986                           
PVillegas@SempraUtilities.com                 
 
Marcie A. Milner                         
SHELL ENERGY NORTH AMERICA (US), L.P.    
4445 EASTGATE MALL, STE. 100             
SAN DIEGO CA 92121                       
(858) 526-2106                           
marcie.milner@shell.com                       
 
Nadia Aftab                              
SOCALGAS/SDG&E                           
555 W. FIFTH STREET (GT14D6)             
LOS ANGELES CA 90013                     
(213) 244-4843                           
Naftab@semprautilities.com                    
 
Janet Combs                              
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON               
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE                 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-1524                           
janet.combs@sce.com                           
 
Case Administration                      
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, PO BOX 800     
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-3003                           
case.admin@sce.com                            
 
Gloria Ing                               
Attorney At Law                          
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE                 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-1999                           
gloria.ing@sce.com                            
 
Robert F. Lemoine                        
Attorney At Law                          
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. SUITE 346L        
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-4182                           
Robert.F.Lemoine@sce.com                      
 
 

Deana Ng                                 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY          
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, SUITE 1400        
LOS ANGLELES CA 90013-1034               
(213) 244-3013                           
DNg@semprautilities.com                       
 
Greg Healy                               
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY          
555 W. FIFTH ST., GT14D6                 
LOS ANGELES CA 90013                     
GHealy@semprautilities.com                    
 
Jeffrey L. Salazar                       
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY          
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, GT14D6            
LOS ANGELES CA 90013                     
JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com                 
 
Rasha Prince                             
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY          
555 WEST 5TH STREET, GT14D6              
LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1034                
(213) 244-5141                           
RPrince@SempraUtilities.com                   
 
Christy Berger                           
Mgr - State Reg Affairs                  
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION                
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD                
LAS VEGAS NV 89150-0002                  
(702) 364-3267                           
christy.berger@swgas.com                      
 
Jim Mathews                              
Admin - Compliance - Engineering         
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION                
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD                
LAS VEGAS NV 89150-0002                  
(702) 364-3550                           
jim.mathews@swgas.com                         
 
Michael Rochman                          
Managing Director                        
SPURR                                    
1850 GATEWAY BLVD., SUITE 235            
CONCORD CA 94520                         
(925) 743-1292                           
Service@spurr.org                             
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Enrique Gallardo                         
THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE                
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                      
(510) 926-4017                           
enriqueg@greenlining.org                      
 
Robert Finkelstein                       
Legal Director                           
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK               
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900            
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104                   
(415) 929-8876 X-307                     
bfinkelstein@turn.org                         
 
Aaron J. Lewis                           
UC-HASTINGS COLLEGE OF LAW               
721 BAKER STREET                         
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94115                   
(530) 400-9136                           
aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com                  
 
William Julian                           
UTILITY WORKERS UNION OF AMERICA         
43556 ALMOND LANE                        
DAVIS CA 95618                           
(530) 219-7638                           
billjulian@sbcglobal.net                      
 
Art Frias                                
UWUA LOCAL 132                           
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                      
(562) 696-0142                           
artfrias@uwua.net                             
 
Nancy Logan                              
UWUA LOCAL 132                           
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                      
(562) 696-0142                           
unionnancy@gmail.com                          
 
 

 

 


